
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Face Value 10.00

Name of the Company: NANDAN DENIM LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532641 - NANDAN - EQUITY
Quarter ended: 31.12.2013

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up 
shares

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company

Held by Promoter / Promoters Group 0 0.00 0.00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities As a % of total No. of outstanding 
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion 
of the convertible 

securities
Held by Promoter / Promoters Group 0 0.00 0.00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion 
of warrants

Held by Promoter / Promoters Group 0 0.00 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full 
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

45549056 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each

Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00



Category Category of shareholder Number of Total number Number of shares Total shareholding as a percentage Shares pledged or
code shareholders of shares held in of total number of shares otherwise encumbered

dematerialised As a As a Number of As a 
form percentage percentage of shares percentage

of (A+B) (A+B+C+D) (IX) =
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (VIII)/(IV)*100

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 7 5534302 5534302 12.1502 12.1502 2500000 45.1728
(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(c) Bodies Corporate 4 20875067 20875067 45.8299 45.8299 16990000 81.3890
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(e)(i) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(e)(ii) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 11 26409369 26409369 57.9801 57.9801 19490000 0.0000
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident 

Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(e)(i) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0
(e)(ii) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 11 26409369 26409369 57.9801 57.9801 19490000 73.7996

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(c) Central Government/State Government(s) 1 5500 5500 0.0121 0.0121
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 1 2031814 2031814 4.4607 4.4607
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(i)(i) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(i)(ii) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

Sub Total (B) (1) 2 2037314 2037314 4.4728 4.4728



2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 361 6046044 6046044 13.2737 13.2737
(b)(i) Individuals - shareholders holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs 1 Lakh 36482 8467739 8452137 18.5904 18.5904
(b)(ii)

Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh 72 1660509 1660509 3.6455 3.6455

(c) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
(d) Any other (specify)
d-i NRI Rep 122 893908 893908 1.9625 1.9625
d-ii NRI Non -Rept 29 34173 34173 0.0750 0.0750
d-iii OCB 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
d-iv Foreign Bodies 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
d-v Foreign National 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
d-vi Any Other 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

Sub Total (B)(2) 37066 17102373 17086771 37.5472 37.5472

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 37068 19139687 19124085 42.0199 42.0199 N.A N.A

Total (A)+(B) 37079 45549056 45533454 100.0000 100.0000
(C) Shares held by custodians and against 

which Depository Receipts  have  been 
issued

i Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 xxxx 0.0000 N.A N.A
ii Public 0 0 0 xxxx 0.0000 N.A N.A

Sub Total (C) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 N.A N.A
(D) Others 0 0 0 xxxx 0.0000 N.A N.A

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) 37079 45549056 45533454 xxxx 100.0000 0 0.0000

(1)(b) Promoter and Promoter Group 26,409,369 57.9780
(1)(c)(i) Public holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 6,622,397 14.5390
(1)(c)(ii) Public holding more than 5% of the total number of shares 0 0.0000
(ii)(a) Depository Receipts (DRs) 0 0.0000
(ii)(b) Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) more than 1% of the total number of shares 0 0.0000
(1)(d) Locked in Shares 0 0.0000



MAINMENU
(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming full 

conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

No of Foilos PAN No.

Number of 
shares held

As a % of 
grand total   (A) 

+(B) +(C)

Number As a percentage As a % of grand total 
(A)+(B)+(C)+(D) of 
sub clause (I)(a)

Number 
of 

warrants 
held

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of the 
same class

Number of 
convertible 

securities held

As a % total number 
of convertible 

securities of the 
same class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) = (V)/(III)*100 (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)
1 IN301321 10681375 CHIRIPAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 11844270 26.0030 10490000 88.5660 23.0300 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 26.0030 1 AAACC8513B
2 12033300 00330496 CHIRIPAL EXIM LLP 7008979 15.3880 6500000 92.7382 14.2700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15.3880 1 AAGFC7343E
3 IN301321 10003674 BRIJ MOHAN D CHIRIPAL 2780000 6.1030 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6.1030 1 ACCPA7904K
4 12033300 00552085 DEVKINANDAN CORPORATION LLP 1774818 3.8960 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 3.8960 1

AAIFD0347H
5 IN301321 10003352 URMILADEVI J. AGARWAL 631802 1.3870 630000 99.7148 1.3830 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.3870 1 AAQPA0511L
6 IN301321 10003377 JYOTI PRASAD D. AGARWAL 630000 1.3830 630000 100.0000 1.3830 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.3830 1 AAJPA4565D
7 IN301321 10003449 JAY PRAKASH D. AGARWAL 630000 1.3830 630000 100.0000 1.3830 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.3830 1 AAJPA4564C
8 IN301321 10313184 NISHI J AGARWAL 480000 1.0540 480000 100.0000 1.0540 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.0540 1 AIMPA0474E
9 IN301321 10604678 VEDPRAKASH DEVKINANDAN 

CHIRIPAL
252500 0.5540 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.5540 1

AACHV3719F
10 IN301321 10020224 CHIRIPAL TEXTILE MILLS PVT.LTD. 247000 0.5420 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.5420 1 AAACC4764G
11 IN301321 10313192 DEEPAK J AGRAWAL 130000 0.2850 130000 100.0000 0.2850 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.2850 1 AARPA2982Q

26409369 57.9780 19490000 73.7996 42.7880 0 0 0 0 57.9780 11

Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible securities

TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder Number of shares 
held

Shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}

Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming full 

conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

No of Folios Pan No.

Number of 
warrants held

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of the 
same class

Number of 
convertible 

securities held

% w.r.t total 
number of 
convertible 

securities of the 
same class

1 IN301348 20016034 ORANGE MAURITIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 2031814 4.461 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 4.4610 1 AABCO0594R
2 12033800 00088313 TRIPOLI MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD. 1488816 3.269 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 3.2690 1 AABCT0588J
3 12042200 00079784 HEXA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 984767 2.162 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2.1620 1 AAACH7042Q
4 12033300 00635482 MONIL CHIRIPAL 811258 1.781 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.7810 1 ALGPC9509F
5 12042200 00079843 BHAVNA TEXTILES PVT LTD 698432 1.533 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.5330 1 AAACB3727G
6 12043800 00010186 VIJAY SUBHAM CONTRADE PVT. LTD. 607310 1.333 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.3330 1 AAACV8951C

6622397 14.539 0 0 0 0 14.539 6

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities

TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons 
Acting in Concert (PAC) with them

Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}

Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming full 

conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

No of Folios Pan No.

Number of 
warrants held

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of the 
same class

Number of 
convertible 

securities held

% w.r.t total 
number of 
convertible 

securities of the 
same class

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities

TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of Shareholder Lock in date Number of 
locked-in 
shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage 
of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) 
indicated in Statement at para 
(I)(a) above}

PAN No.

0 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding 
DRs

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total 

No of Folios PAN No.

0 0 0 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding 
DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.)

Number of shares 
underlying 
outstanding  DRs

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total

No of 
Folios

Pan No.

0 0 0 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 

category “Promoter and Promoter Group” 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

1 IN301321 10020224 CHIRIPAL TEXTILE MILLS PVT.LTD. 247000 0.5420 1 AAACC4764G
2 IN301321 10681375 CHIRIPAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 11844270 26.0030 1 AAACC8513B
3 IN301321 10604678 VEDPRAKASH DEVKINANDAN 

CHIRIPAL
252500 0.5540 1 AACHV3719F

4 12033300 00330496 CHIRIPAL EXIM LLP 7008979 15.3880 1 AAGFC7343E
5 12033300 00552085 DEVKINANDAN CORPORATION LLP 1774818 3.8960 1 AAIFD0347H
6 IN301321 10003449 JAY PRAKASH D. AGARWAL 630000 1.3830 1 AAJPA4564C
7 IN301321 10003377 JYOTI PRASAD D. AGARWAL 630000 1.3830 1 AAJPA4565D
8 IN301321 10003352 URMILADEVI J. AGARWAL 631802 1.3870 1 AAQPA0511L
9 IN301321 10313192 DEEPAK J AGRAWAL 130000 0.2850 1 AARPA2982Q

10 IN301321 10003674 BRIJ MOHAN D CHIRIPAL 2780000 6.1030 1 ACCPA7904K
11 IN301321 10313184 NISHI J AGARWAL 480000 1.0540 1 AIMPA0474E

26409369 57.9780 11TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

1 12042200 00079843 BHAVNA TEXTILES PVT LTD 698432 1.5330 1 AAACB3727G
2 12042200 00079784 HEXA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED
984767 2.1620 1 AAACH7042Q

3 12043800 00010186 VIJAY SUBHAM CONTRADE PVT. LTD. 607310 1.3330 1 AAACV8951C

4 IN301348 20016034 ORANGE MAURITIUS INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

2031814 4.4610 1 AABCO0594R

5 12033800 00088313 TRIPOLI MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD. 1488816 3.2690 1 AABCT0588J
6 12033300 00635482 MONIL CHIRIPAL 811258 1.7810 1 ALGPC9509F

6622397 14.5390 6TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 31-Dec-2013

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(D) Other category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To 
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0




